Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Friday, 23 February 2024

Competition : Wests Group - Stableford Mens SR: 62.0 70.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0

Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 82

Description :

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 TYSON JACKSON 2181506390 0.0 6 40 $45.00

2 Anthon;llf Il_?ng 2403101186 0.0 28 39 $30.00
Emajin Golf Cu

3 JI WALDRON 2181506080 0.0 26 38 C/B $25.00

4 ROBERT SIMMONDS 2181506379 0.0 22 38 $20.00

5 TIM MASON 2181505454 0.0 7 37C/B $15.00

Place Getters

6 MICHAEL BROWNING 2181506100 0.0 0 37C/B $4.00

7 GI(Ean E%leabe" 2403101501 0.0 15 37 C/B $4.00
main Golf Cu

8 LACHLAN COOMBES 2181506392 0.0 14 37C/B $4.00

9 ALAN RIPPER 2181503728 0.0 15 37 $4.00

10 PETER WALLS 2181506489 0.0 26 37 $4.00

11 TRISTAN BRANCH 2181504746 0.0 -3 36 C/B $4.00

12 CLIFF SATTLER 2181501813 0.0 21 36 C/B $4.00

13 MARK RYAN 2181506074 0.0 16 36 $4.00

14 DANNY CADOGAN 2181506471 0.0 13 35C/B $4.00

15 TONY UPTON 2181504771 0.0 19 35C/B $4.00

16 PATRICK TYNAN 2181506486 0.0 20 35C/B $4.00

17 STEPHEN WALTER 2181505960 0.0 23 35C/B $4.00

18 JOHN COOPER 2181503957 0.0 18 35 $4.00

19 Grcehg‘ory Mﬁ??ing 2180209012 0.0 19 34 C/B $4.00
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Ran

20
21
22
23
24

Name

MICHAEL BRUGGESTRASS
RONALD BRUCE

KEVIN LEGGOTT

REECE ROBINSON
GRAEME WILLIAMS

Great Score

Name
TIM MASON

TRISTAN BRANCH

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

Name
LACHLAN COOMBES

Prize
$8.00

$8.00

Prize
$8.00

Golflink

2181505026
2181505373
2181503552
2181506326
2181504915

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA Score

H/C
0.0 22
0.0 19
0.0 16
0.0 25
0.0 12

Distance Grade
46cm

H/C

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34

33C/B

Description

Description
NTP ( Hole 9 )46cm

Page :

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Great Score (Eagle) @ 16
Great Score (Eagle) @ 2
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